
 

0.0 L Bantam Way 0.0 0.0 L Bantam Way 0.0

0.0 R Western Ave 0.8 0.0 R Western Ave 0.8

0.9 L Chileno Valley Rd 3.8 0.9 L Chileno Valley Rd 3.8

4.7 > Wilson Hill Rd 2.6 4.7 > Wilson Hill Rd 2.6

7.2 > Marshall Petaluma Rd 11.0 7.2 > Marshall Petaluma Rd 11.0

18.2 R Hwy-1 N 7.2 18.2 R Hwy-1 N 7.2

25.4 L Dillon Beach Rd 1.1 25.4 L Dillon Beach Rd 1.1

26.5 R Middle Rd 1.9 26.5 R Middle Rd 1.9

28.3 L Whitaker Bluff Rd 1.5 28.3 L Whitaker Bluff Rd 1.5

29.8 R Valley Ford Franklin School Rd 2.7 29.8 R Valley Ford Franklin School Rd 2.7

32.5 > Valley Ford Estero Rd 0.8 32.5 > Valley Ford Estero Rd 0.8

33.3 R Hwy 1 S 0.0 33.3 R Hwy 1 S 0.0

33.3  Valley Ford Market 0.0 33.3  Valley Ford Market 0.0

33.3  return on Hwy-1 N 0.4 33.3  return on Hwy-1 N 0.4

33.7 R Freestone Valley Ford Rd (signs for Occidental/Monte Rio)2.6 33.7 R Freestone Valley Ford Rd (signs for Occidental/Monte Rio)2.6

36.3 R Bodega Hwy 2.0 36.3 R Bodega Hwy 2.0

38.3 R Barnett Valley Rd 4.1 38.3 R Barnett Valley Rd 4.1

42.4 R Kennedy Rd 1.4 42.4 R Kennedy Rd 1.4

43.8 R Bloomfield Rd 0.9 43.8 R Bloomfield Rd 0.9

44.7 L Canfield Rd 1.2 44.7 L Canfield Rd 1.2

45.9 L Blank Rd 2.2 45.9 L Blank Rd 2.2

48.1 R Peterson Rd 1.2 48.1 R Peterson Rd 1.2

49.3 L Roblar Rd 1.5 49.3 L Roblar Rd 1.5

50.8 R Stony Point Rd 1.9 50.8 R Stony Point Rd 1.9

52.7 R Jewett Rd 1.0 52.7 R Jewett Rd 1.0

53.7 L Pepper Rd 0.2 53.7 L Pepper Rd 0.2

53.9 R Liberty School Rd 2.0 53.9 R Liberty School Rd 2.0

55.8 L Skillman Ln 1.0 55.8 L Skillman Ln 1.0

56.9 R Thompson Ln 0.5 56.9 R Thompson Ln 0.5

57.4 L Magnolia Ave 0.7 57.4 L Magnolia Ave 0.7

58.0 R Lohrman Ln 0.9 58.0 R Lohrman Ln 0.9

58.9 L Bodega Ave 0.6 58.9 L Bodega Ave 0.6

59.6 R Bantam Way 0.2 59.6 R Bantam Way 0.2

59.7 L Petaluma JH  59.7 L Petaluma JH  

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Marin Emergency 415-472-0911 Marin Emergency 415-472-0911

Weekend Warmup

Starts at Petaluma Junior High

Weekend Warmup

Starts at Petaluma Junior High


